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FEATURE BENEFIT

PRODUCT FEATURES

• No re-wire required
• Completely covers old outdated outlets and switches
• Polycarbonate material resists wear and tear
• Wont crack or distort during installation

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

SHIPPING
I2of5:
Standard Carton Qty:
Min Order Qty:
Ship Carton Length (in.):
Ship Carton Width (in.):
Ship Carton Height (in.):
Ship Carton Weight (Lbs.):
Pallet Qty:

50050169504272
8
8
10.375
3.875
6.00
1.50
2464

Don’t replace, Revive! Jumbo size wallplates easily covers outdated switches for sleek, modern look

APPLICATIONS
Residential or commercial applications where replacing or rewiring is undesirable 

UPC Number:
Ea Length/Depth (in.):
Ea Width (in.):
Ea Height (in.):
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):
Package Type:
Package Contents:
Product UPC-A Labeled:

050169504277
1.098
5.50
5.50
0.188
Shrink
1
Yes
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2-Gang Masque® Revive Decorator Cover, Toggle, White 

* Includes screw(s) in matching �nish


